Supplements to order numbers and special versions
Voltages
Aluminum series 1LE10, 1PC10
1/47Siemens D 81.1 · January 2012
1.8
Standard delivery times:
10
working

4
1) For types of construction with feet, cast feet are standard. Screwed-on feet
are available with order code H01.
2) For types of construction with feet, screwed-on feet are standard.
3) Not generally possible for motors with feet.
SIMOTICS GP 1LE1/1PC1 Standard Motors
© Siemens AG 2012
Recommended retail prices plus metal surcharges (MS)
Supplements to order numbers and special versions
Options
Aluminum series 1LE10, 1PC10
1/60 Siemens D 81.1 · January 2012
1.8
Standard delivery times:
10
working
days
20
working
days
On
request
■ Selection and ordering data
Special versions Additional
identification
code -Z
with order
code and
plain text
if required
Motor category Standard delivery time (colored area)
Motor version Motor
type
(alum.)
 Motor type – Frame size
63 71 80 90 100 112 132 160 180 200 225
IE2 High Efficiency 1LE1001 1LE1001 $
1PC1001 1PC1001 %
IE1 Standard
Efficiency
1LE1002 1LE1002 &
1PC1002 1PC1002 (
NEMA Energy
Efficient
1LE1021 1LE1021 Eagle Line )
NEMA Premium
Efficient
1LE1023 1LE1023 Eagle Line *
Pole-changing 1LE1011 1LE1011 +
1LE1012 1LE1012 ,
1LE1. . . - . . . . . - . . . . -Z Motor
version
Motor

with clockwise direction of rotation
F77 All except %, ( and in com-
bination with order code F90
– – – – ✓ ✓
Low-noise version for 2-pole motors
with counter-clockwise direct. of rotation
F78 All except %, ( and in com-
bination with order code F90
– – – – ✓ ✓
IP65 degree of protection 12) H20 All All ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
IP56 degree of protection 13) H22 All All ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Vibration-proof version H02 All All – – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Condensation drainage holes 14) H03 All All – – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Special versions Additional
identification
code -Z
with order
code and
plain text
if required
Motor category Standard delivery time (colored area)
Motor version Motor
type
(alum.)
 Motor type – Frame size
63 71 80 90 100 112 132 160 180 200 225
IE2 High Efficiency 1LE1001 1LE1001 $
1PC1001 1PC1001 %
IE1 Standard
Efficiency
1LE1002 1LE1002 &
1PC1002 1PC1002 (
NEMA Energy
Efficient
1LE1021 1LE1021 Eagle Line )
NEMA Premium
Efficient
1LE1023 1LE1023 Eagle Line *
Pole-changing 1LE1011 1LE1011 +
1LE1012 1LE1012 ,
1LE1. . . - . . . . . - . . . . -Z Motor
version
Motor
type
Frame size
1PC1. . . - . . . . . - . . . . -Z 63 71 80 90 100 112 132 160 180 200 225
For legends and notes, see Page 11, for footnotes, see Page 12.
SIMOTICS GP 1LE1/1PC1 Standard Motors
© Siemens AG 2012
Recommended retail prices plus metal surcharges (MS)
Supplements to order numbers and special versions
Options